faucet

0351203172 HANSACOMPACT - Cover part for bath and shower

EAN: 4015474598058
statichansa.com/0351203172

e Bathtub & Shower

e TrimKit

e Tiled rim assembly

Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply max. +80°C
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Spare parts

SP03512031

7..2 Name
1 Handle
11 Disk, M24x1.5

° 12 Ring

73

75 21 Nut, M24x1.5 Discontinued
31 Tightening nut Discontinued

74 5 Cover flange, d 70 mm

9.3 6 Raising kit, 80 mm
6.2 Adapter White

91 )

9.2 6.3 Ring
6.4 Inside spindle
6.5 Threaded sleeve, M24x1.5
71 Diverter knob Discontinued
73 Screw, M6x16, SW 2.5
74 Sealing kit
75 Cover flange Discontinued
8 Aerator, M28x1 D
9 Hand shower Discontinued
9 Hand shower Chrome/Satin Discontinued
9.1 Cover flange
93 Angle connector
93 Angle connector Satin Discontinued
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Code
59910363
59910159
59910941
59910093
59910064
59910094
59910424
59910235
59910694
59910379
59910100
59910109
59910120
59910121
59910918
59907198
04320100
599043302
59910125
59911197
59911198
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